

MAT 79 of 24 (79/2024)

WBDD01-000778-2024
JO No. WB00690

Order No. 03
dated 16.08.2024

Today the date was fixed for appearance and S.R .

S.R is received being duly served.

None appear for the petitioners.

As per the resolution No. DDABA/DD/15/(2)/2024-2025 dated 16.08.2024, adopted by the Advocates' BAR Association, Balurghat , Dakshin Dinajpur no adverse order is passed.

Fix **04.12.2024** for appearance of both the parties and filing W.O .

Dictated and Corr. By me

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur