

MAT 79 of 24 (79/2024)
WBDD01-000778-2024
JO No. WB00690

Order No. 04
dated 04.12.2024

Today the date was fixed for appearance of both the parties and filing W.O .

Petitioner files hazira.

Petitioner to file fresh requisite in both ways upon the O.P.

Issue the same accordingly as and when filed.

Fix **13.02.2025** for appearance of the petitioner and requisite/S.R and A.D.

Dictated and Corr. By me

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur